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RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition Place Date
Coupe du Sosnowiec 2013-11-17
Monde

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
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Name
DERSHWITZ Eli
MACKIEWICZ Andrew
BANCSICS Mate
STATSENKO Oleksiy
SCHNEIDER Benno
REDWANZ Rouven
CHIN Edward
HALLSTEN John
DANILENKO Dmitriy
HABONY Viktor
SINGER Martin
LECCI Marco
FALB Andreas
BUCHKOVSKIY Artem
KOCH Frederik
TEODOSIU lulian
GERT Eduard
NOVIKAU Artsiom
RINALDI lacopo
AFFEDE Leonardo
KUDATSKIY Ivan
TRUSHAKOV Alexander
LOSS Geoffrey
KOSSUTH Balint
ANDREEV lliy
CAVALIERE Dario
ARMIJO Gabriel
AKSENOV Andrey
AHN Christofer
VORONOV Kostiantyn
NIKITIN lurii
CHARNIAKOU Uladzislau
CASTELLO Eugenio
GONZALEZ QUINTANA Jaime
VOROS Balint
BITUCA Cristian
GOERZEN Thomas
GRZEGOREK Mikolaj
D'ARMIENTO Francesco
HERBON Nick
DZWONIARSKI Damian
PAK Peter
ALKONY!I Vilmos
POSTOEV Dmitriy
KOROBKO Andrey

Category Weapon Gender Event Type
J S M | A

Nationality
USA
USA
HUN
UKR
GER
GER
USA
USA
RUS
HUN
HUN
ITA
GER
RUS
GER
ROU
GER
BLR
ITA
ITA
UKR
RUS
USA
HUN
RUS
ITA
USA
RUS
USA
UKR
UKR
BLR
ITA
ESP
HUN
ROU
GER
POL
ITA
GER
POL
USA
HUN
RUS
RUS

BirthDate
1995-09-23
1995-12-12
1996-01-03
1994-03-17
1994-03-08
1995-07-27
1996-04-08
1994-05-08
1995-05-29
1996-06-16
1994-10-24
1996-06-13
1994-07-25
1995-04-05
1994-09-11
1994-09-30
1996-05-20
1996-05-02
1995-02-13
1994-04-26
1994-02-08
1994-05-24
1994-01-26
1996-06-26
1995-02-13
1997-03-16
1994-06-29
1994-12-14
1994-12-09
1996-09-17
1996-09-25
1995-03-04
1996-01-31
1994-01-11
1995-03-02
1994-12-16
1994-06-13
1994-07-22
1994-05-11
1996-10-11
1994-03-10
1995-07-06
1995-10-24
1995-12-12
1994-08-29



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
57
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
)
N
92
92
94
95

Rank
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Points

Name
EFIMOV Kirill
LARA Eduardo
STREETS Kaito
DREOSSI Leonardo
SHAINBERG Jonah
STASZAK Artur
DE VISSCHER Jules-Emile
ROZYCKI Michal
KOCH Domenik
MOELLER Tom
DAVYDZENKA Anton
COSTIN Michael
PAPP Bence-Aron
CUCU D. Tudor
GALGOCZY Tamas
SWIERK Stanislaw
BUCUR Madalin
SZABO Toni
CHORCHOWSKI Kewin
DYNOWSKI Piotr
BONSANTO Francesco
DUMITRU Catalin
WYSTEL Marcin
SZCZEPANIAK Hubert
GODLEWSKI Mateusz
HERNANDEZ FLORES Javier Alejandro
STARSHINOV Maksim
KISEL Siarhei
CURATOLI Luca
GORSKIY Mikhail
CIORNILA Sergiu
GONZALEZ DALMASY Jose M
ACUNA RAMIREZ Adrian
DEL VALLE Daniel
KACZKOWSKI Krzysztof
CARANTI Gherardo
JASKOT Jakub
RICCARDI Federico
PALM Jan
TRIFONOV Vladislav
DZWONIARSKI Adrian
KISIEL Michal
CALL Florian
JACQUES Philippe
DE VOS Pieter
KAPUSTYAN Yevgeniy
AMSALEM Rubin
JASKULSKI Patryk
LATZKO Bastian
AFFEDE Fabrizio

Nationality
RUS
MEX
USA
ITA
USA
POL
BEL
POL
GER
GER
BLR
USA
GER
ROU
HUN
POL
ROU
HUN
POL
POL
ITA
ROU
POL
POL
POL
MEX
RUS
BLR
ITA
RUS
ROU
PUR
MEX
ESP
POL
ITA
POL
ITA
GER
RUS
POL
POL
AUT
BEL
BEL
UKR
GBR
POL
GER
ITA

BirthDate
1996-12-11
1995-06-06
1994-06-06
1997-08-24
1996-01-31
1994-03-18
1995-07-13
1996-09-18
1995-10-25
1994-10-09
1995-10-23
1995-03-03
1996-10-05
1997-10-30
1997-05-04
1995-11-04
1994-06-15
1994-07-03
1995-02-16
1994-08-14
1995-05-30
1995-04-20
1994-12-03
1994-09-11
1997-04-18
1997-02-21
1994-12-25
1995-03-09
1994-07-25
1994-03-14
1995-05-01
1996-09-13
1996-11-18
1995-04-26
1997-11-01
1997-07-01
1995-09-02
1997-07-21
1997-04-19
1995-06-19
1997-10-28
1997-10-03
1995-09-11
1995-01-19
1995-07-29
1995-12-05
1996-02-03
1997-09-06
1995-05-09
1997-03-26



Rank

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
114
116
117
118
119
120
121
121
121
124
125
126
127

2020-12-31
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Points

Name
KNEZ Mateusz
FUCIK Jan
CALVINO Diego
WEBB Jonathan
FARKAS Miklos
ROGERSON Noah
KARASSZON Ervin
KARAKAI Oleksandr
DALLI Jeffrey
DENTANT lan
DOBO Istvan
SCOTT Stuart
KLJAJIC Marko
MAXWELL Joshua
SZATKOWSKI Mateusz
BRINGSTRUP Sebastian Toft
POTTER James
BADESCU Matei
BRAJDIC Josip
KOVACS Istvan
STREJZA Bartosz
CUCU D. Mihai
GOZDZIK Kamil
PLONER Jiri
VINOKURTSEV Mikhail
GANDER-COMPTON Jacob
HANUS Adam
JAROMIN Pawel
DOWSE Niall
TIKVICKI Luka
DYRSMID David
ESTEVES Nuno

Nationality
POL
CZE
ESP
GBR
HUN
GBR
HUN
UKR
USA
BEL
HUN
GBR
SRB
GBR
POL
DEN
GBR
ROU
CRO
HUN
POL
ROU
POL
CZE
RUS
GBR
CZE
POL
GBR
SRB
CZE
POR

BirthDate
1997-04-10
1994-10-06
1995-07-16
1996-03-30
1995-09-20
1995-06-06
1995-04-26
1996-11-07
1996-10-08
1996-12-04
1997-06-25
1994-12-17
1996-02-17
1997-06-17
1996-04-04
1994-06-28
1994-03-31
1996-08-10
1996-08-12
1996-12-11
1997-06-24
1995-01-05
1995-06-03
1996-03-14
1995-02-19
1995-08-06
1995-04-23
1994-02-15
1994-09-19
1996-05-29
1996-06-03
1995-08-29
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Compétition

Tableau of 64

Tableaux

Coupe du Monde

Lieu

Sosnowiec

Date Catégorie Arme
17.11.2013 Junior Sabre

SCHNEIDER Benno

Genre Epreuve Type
M Individuelle A

15/13

LECCI Marco

SCHNEIDER Benno

15/12

BUCHKOVSKIY Artem

15/14

STATSENKO Oleksiy

15/9

STATSENKO Oleksiy

15/10

HABONY Viktor

15/10

MACKIEWICZ Andrew

15/9

MACKIEWICZ Andrew

15/12

REDWANZ Rouven

15/12

DANILENKO Dmitriy

15/12

REDWANZ Rouven

15/10

KOCH Frederik

15/14

HALLSTEN John

15/4

HALLSTEN John

15/3

FALB Andreas

15/10

15/9

BANCSICS Mate

BANCSICS Mate

15/11

15/13

CHIN Edward

15/14

SINGER Martin

CHIN Edward

15/12

15/10

TEODOSIU Iulian

15/12

DERSHWITZ Eli

DERSHWITZ Eli

15/11

15/6

1 SCHNEIDER Benno GER  |SCHNEIDER Benno
64 KOCH Domenik GER _ [15/10
32 AKSENOV Andrey RUS  |AKSENOV Andrey
32 HERBON Nick GER _ [15/6
17 TRUSHAKOV Alexander RUS  |TRUSHAKOV Alexander
81 SWIERK Stanislaw POL  [15/6
49 LARA Eduardo MEX  |LECCI Marco
16 LECCI Marco ITA  [15/10
8 AFFEDE Leonardo ITA |AFFEDE Leonardo
72 PAPP Bence-Aron GER  [15/4
88 CHORCHOWSKI Kewin POL  |BUCHKOVSKIY Artem
24 BUCHKOVSKIY Artem RUS  [15/14
25 CAVALIERE Dario ITA  |CAVALIERE Dario
40 POSTOEV Dmitriy RUS  [15/13
72 COSTIN Michael USA  |STATSENKO Oleksiy
8 STATSENKO Oleksiy UKR  [15/10
5 HABONY Viktor HUN  |HABONY Viktor
60 STASZAK Artur POL  [15/10
36 AHN Christofer USA  |AHN Christofer
27 GRZEGOREK Mikolaj POL  [15/11
21 KOSSUTH Balint HUN  |KOSSUTH Balint
85 SZABO Toni HUN  [15/8
53 STREETS Kaito USA  |MACKIEWICZ Andrew
12 MACKIEWICZ Andrew USA  [15/11
13 REDWANZ Rouven GER |REDWANZ Rouven
77 GALGOCZY Tamas HUN  [15/6
84 BUCUR Madalin ROU  |LOSS Geoffrey
20 LOSS Geoffrey USA  [15/12
29 ARMIJO Gabriel USA  |ARMLIO Gabriel
36 PAK Peter USA  [15/12
61 DE VISSCHER Jules-Emile BEL  |DANILENKO Dmitriy
4 DANILENKO Dmitriy RUS  [15/7
3 NOVIKAU Artsiom BLR  |NOVIKAU Artsiom
62 ROZYCKI Michal POL  [15/3
35 KOCH Frederik GER  |KOCH Frederik
30 D'ARMIENTO Francesco ITA  [15/4
19 BITUCA Cristian ROU  |NIKITIN Iurii
46 NIKITIN Iurii UKR  [15/14
50 HALLSTEN John USA  |HALLSTEN John
14 CASTELLO Eugenio ITA  [15/9
11 KUDATSKIY Ivan UKR  |KUDATSKILY Ivan
75 CUCU D. Tudor ROU  [15/7
43 EFIMOV Kirill RUS  |FALB Andreas
22 FALB Andreas GER  [15/7
27 GOERZEN Thomas GER |VORONOV Kostiantyn
38 VORONOV Kostiantyn UKR  [15/9
59 SHAINBERG Jonah USA  |BANCSICS Mate
5 BANCSICS Mate HUN  [15/7
7 RINALDI Iacopo ITA |RINALDI Iacopo
71 DAVYDZENKA Anton BLR  [15/8
39 ALKONYI Vilmos HUN  |CHIN Edward
26 CHIN Edward USA  [15/6
23 ANDREEV Iliy RUS  |ANDREEV Iliy
42 KOROBKO Andrey RUS  [15/11
55 DREOSSI Leonardo ITA |SINGER Martin
10 SINGER Martin HUN  [15/10
15 GONZALEZ QUINTANA Jaime ESP  |TEODOSIU Iulian
79 TEODOSIU lulian ROU  [15/12
82 CHARNIAKOU Uladzislau BLR  |CHARNIAKOU Uladzislau
18 VOROS Balint HUN  [15/12
31 DERSHWITZ Eli USA  |DERSHWITZ Eli
34 DZWONIARSKI Damian POL  [15/8
66 MOELLER Tom GER  |GERT Eduard
2 GERT Eduard GER _ [15/13

17.11.2013
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Quarter-finals

Coupe du Monde

Lieu

Sosnowiec

a_r—

Date Catégorie Arme Genre Epreuve Type
17.11.2013 Junior Sabre M Individuelle A

MACKIEWICZ Andrew
15/11

DERSHWITZ Eli
15/12

DERSHWITZ Eli

15/10

1 SCHNEIDER Benno GER  |STATSENKO Oleksiy
8 STATSENKO Oleksiy UKR  [15/9
12 MACKIEWICZ Andrew USA  |MACKIEWICZ Andrew
13 REDWANZ Rouven GER  [15/9
50 HALLSTEN John USA  |BANCSICS Mate
5 BANCSICS Mate HUN  [15/10
26 CHIN Edward USA  |DERSHWITZ Eli
31 DERSHWITZ Eli USA  [15/12

17.11.2013
——
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